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HR 4914
Coastal Jobs Creation Act of 2010

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Public Lands and Natural Resources
Introduced: Mar 23, 2010
Current Status: Subcommittee Hearings Held.
Latest Action: Subcommittee Hearings Held.  (Jul 27, 2010) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-bill/4914 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Pallone, Frank, Jr. [D-NJ-6] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NJ   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (79 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME Mar 23, 2010

Rep. Shea-Porter, Carol [D-NH-1] D · NH Mar 23, 2010

Rep. Delahunt, Bill [D-MA-10] D · MA Mar 24, 2010

Del. Christensen, Donna M. [D-VI-At Large] D · VI Apr 20, 2010

Rep. Courtney, Joe [D-CT-2] D · CT Apr 20, 2010

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-38] D · CA Apr 20, 2010

Rep. Nye, Glenn C. [D-VA-2] D · VA Apr 20, 2010

Rep. Frank, Barney [D-MA-4] D · MA Apr 27, 2010

Rep. Hodes, Paul W. [D-NH-2] D · NH May 4, 2010

Rep. Meek, Kendrick B. [D-FL-17] D · FL May 4, 2010

Rep. Moore, Dennis [D-KS-3] D · KS May 4, 2010

Rep. Adler, John H. [D-NJ-3] D · NJ May 5, 2010

Rep. Capps, Lois [D-CA-23] D · CA May 11, 2010

Rep. Capuano, Michael E. [D-MA-8] D · MA May 11, 2010

Rep. Israel, Steve [D-NY-2] D · NY May 11, 2010

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-3] D · MA May 11, 2010

Rep. Tierney, John F. [D-MA-6] D · MA May 11, 2010

Rep. Grayson, Alan [D-FL-8] D · FL May 13, 2010

Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D · TX May 19, 2010

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL May 19, 2010

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA May 19, 2010

Rep. Wu, David [D-OR-1] D · OR May 19, 2010

Rep. McNerney, Jerry [D-CA-11] D · CA May 24, 2010

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-14] D · NY May 26, 2010

Rep. Moran, James P. [D-VA-8] D · VA May 26, 2010

Rep. Richardson, Laura [D-CA-37] D · CA May 26, 2010

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-13] D · NJ May 26, 2010

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR May 27, 2010

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-15] D · NY May 27, 2010

Rep. Ackerman, Gary L. [D-NY-5] D · NY May 28, 2010

Rep. Hirono, Mazie K. [D-HI-2] D · HI May 28, 2010

Rep. Lynch, Stephen F. [D-MA-9] D · MA May 28, 2010

Rep. Rothman, Steven R. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ May 28, 2010

Rep. Hinchey, Maurice D. [D-NY-22] D · NY Jun 9, 2010

Rep. Stark, Fortney Pete [D-CA-13] D · CA Jun 9, 2010

Rep. Woolsey, Lynn C. [D-CA-6] D · CA Jun 9, 2010

Del. Sablan, Gregorio Kilili Camacho [D-MP-At Large] D · MP Jun 10, 2010

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-1] D · CA Jun 10, 2010

Rep. DeFazio, Peter A. [D-OR-4] D · OR Jun 16, 2010

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-10] D · CA Jun 16, 2010

Rep. Hall, John J. [D-NY-19] D · NY Jun 16, 2010
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Butterfield, G. K. [D-NC-1] D · NC Jun 22, 2010

Rep. DeLauro, Rosa L. [D-CT-3] D · CT Jun 22, 2010

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-5] D · CA Jun 22, 2010

Rep. Ortiz, Solomon P. [D-TX-27] D · TX Jun 22, 2010

Rep. Quigley, Mike [D-IL-5] D · IL Jun 22, 2010

Rep. Markey, Edward J. [D-MA-7] D · MA Jun 24, 2010

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-16] D · CA Jun 29, 2010

Rep. McMahon, Michael E. [D-NY-13] D · NY Jun 29, 2010

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-14] D · CA Jun 30, 2010

Rep. Michaud, Michael H. [D-ME-2] D · ME Jun 30, 2010

Del. Faleomavaega, Eni F. H. [D-AS-At Large] D · AS Jul 13, 2010

Rep. Higgins, Brian [D-NY-27] D · NY Jul 13, 2010

Rep. Kennedy, Patrick J. [D-RI-1] D · RI Jul 13, 2010

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI Jul 13, 2010

Rep. Baldwin, Tammy [D-WI-2] D · WI Jul 19, 2010

Rep. Castor, Kathy [D-FL-11] D · FL Jul 19, 2010

Rep. Himes, James A. [D-CT-4] D · CT Jul 19, 2010

Rep. Inslee, Jay [D-WA-1] D · WA Jul 19, 2010

Rep. Jackson, Jesse L., Jr. [D-IL-2] D · IL Jul 20, 2010

Rep. Sarbanes, John P. [D-MD-3] D · MD Jul 20, 2010

Rep. Deutch, Theodore E. [D-FL-19] D · FL Jul 22, 2010

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-23] D · FL Jul 22, 2010

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Jul 26, 2010

Rep. Farr, Sam [D-CA-17] D · CA Jul 26, 2010

Rep. Kildee, Dale E. [D-MI-5] D · MI Jul 26, 2010

Rep. Payne, Donald M. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Jul 26, 2010

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Jul 27, 2010

Rep. Klein, Ron [D-FL-22] D · FL Jul 30, 2010

Rep. Kucinich, Dennis J. [D-OH-10] D · OH Jul 30, 2010

Rep. Price, David E. [D-NC-4] D · NC Jul 30, 2010

Rep. Sutton, Betty [D-OH-13] D · OH Jul 30, 2010

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-20] D · FL Jul 30, 2010

Rep. Fudge, Marcia L. [D-OH-11] D · OH Sep 22, 2010

Rep. Hinojosa, Ruben [D-TX-15] D · TX Sep 22, 2010

Rep. Waxman, Henry A. [D-CA-30] D · CA Sep 22, 2010

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-17] D · OH Sep 23, 2010

Rep. Fattah, Chaka [D-PA-2] D · PA Sep 29, 2010

Rep. Berman, Howard L. [D-CA-28] D · CA Nov 16, 2010
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Natural Resources Committee House Hearings By (subcommittee) Jul 27, 2010

Science, Space, and Technology Committee House Referred to Mar 29, 2010

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Public Lands and Natural Resources

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

111 S 3528 Related bill Jun 24, 2010: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Commerce, Science, and Transportation.

Summary  (as of Mar 23, 2010) 

Coastal Jobs Creation Act of 2010 - Directs the Secretary of Commerce to implement a Coastal Jobs Creation Grant

Program which shall include: (1) cooperative research to collect and compile economic and social data related to

recreational and commercial fisheries management: (2) establishment and implementation of state recreational fishing

registry programs; (3) training and deploying observers authorized or required under the Magnuson-Stevens Fishery

Conservation and Management Act; (4) preservation or restoration of coastal resources identified for their conservation,

recreational, ecological, historic, or aesthetic values; (5) redevelopment of deteriorating and underutilized working

waterfronts and ports; (6) research to develop, test, and deploy innovations and improvements in coastal and ocean

observation technologies; (7) cooperative research to collect data to improve, supplement, or enhance fishery and marine

mammal stock assessments; and (8) other specified activities.

Amends the Magnuson-Stevens Fishery Conservation and Management Act to require the Secretary of Commerce to

enter into contracts with, or provide grants to, states for the purpose of establishing and implementing a registry program

to meet the requirements for the exemption from registration of a regional standardized fishing vessel registration and

information management system program for state licensed recreational fishermen and charter fishing vessels when the

Secretary determines that information from the state program is suitable for the Secretary's use in completing marine

recreational fisheries statistical surveys or evaluating the effects of proposed conservation and management measures

for marine recreational fisheries.

Actions Timeline

Jul 27, 2010: Subcommittee Hearings Held.
Mar 29, 2010: Referred to the Subcommittee on Energy and Environment.
Mar 25, 2010: Referred to the Subcommittee on Insular Affairs, Oceans and Wildlife.
Mar 23, 2010: Introduced in House
Mar 23, 2010: Referred to House Natural Resources
Mar 23, 2010: Referred to the Committee on Natural Resources, and in addition to the Committee on Science and
Technology, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such
provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
Mar 23, 2010: Referred to House Science and Technology
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